Emparro ACCU 2407
maintenance-free battery module 24V/7,2Ah
Art.No.: 89552
Weight: 6
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: Emparro ACCU 2407
24 V DC
7 Ah
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27059090
ECLASS-6.1 27059090
ECLASS-7.0 27059090
ECLASS-8.0 27059090
ECLASS-9.0 27059090
ECLASS-10.1 27059090
ECLASS-11.1 27059090
ECLASS-12.0 27059090
ETIM-5.0 EC001855
customs tariff number 85072080
customs tariff number 85072080
EAN 4048879693974